TUNING PINS

#TPD1238B
#TPD1212B

#TPD2214B
#TPD2238B
#TPD2212B

#TPD3238B
#TPD3212B

#TPD4238B
#TPD4212B

#TPD35238B
#TPD35212B

1/0 x 2%” Blued
1/0 x 2%” Blued

2/0 x 2" Blued
2/0 x 2%” Blued
2/0 x 2%” Blued

3/0 x 2%” Blued
3/0 x 2%4” Blued

3% x 2%"” Blued
3% x 2%” Blued

4/0 x 2%” Blued
4/0 x 2%” Blued

DIAMOND TUNING PINS

Diamond Tuning Pins from Klinke of Germany.

7.0mm
(.276")

7.15mm
(.2827)

7.25mm
(.286”)

7.30mm
(.288”)

7.35mm
(.290”7)

Superior in finish and peerless in consistency. Our best tuning pin, we highly recommend \
Diamond Tuning Pins for their smooth, shiny finishes, their cleanly cut threads, and their dis- |3
tinctive consistency. Preferred by top rebuilders and manufacturers, these jewels are now avail- |-
able in North America — exclusively at Pianotek Supply Co. Blued or nickel-plated finishes

DIAMOND BLUED TUNING PINS

DIAMOND NICKE\ TUNING PINS

#TPD1238N
#TPD1212N

#TPD2214N
#TPD2238N
#TPD2212N

#TPD3238N
#TPD3212N

#TPD35238N
#TPD35212N

#TPD4238N
#TPD4212N

1/0 x 2%” Nickel  7.0mm
1/0 x 2%4” Nickel (.276”)
2/0 x 2%4” Nickel 7.15mm
2/0 x 2%” Nickel  (.282")
2/0 x 2%4” Nickel

3/0 x 2%” Nickel 7.25mm
3/0 x 24” Nickel  (.286”)
3% x 2%” Nickel 7.30mm
3% x 24" Nickel (.288”)
4/0 x 2%” Nickel 7.35mm
4/0 x 21" Nickel (.2907)

LO-TORQ™ TUNING PINS

Quwersized threads, but

standard size heads!

Patented Lo-Torq™
Tuning Pins allow

restringing in the original
pinblock using oversized

pins, but keeping the

head a tuning-friendly

1/0 or 2/0. Great for

restringing entire piano
or a bass section only.

Available in “in-between”
sizes. Manufactured by

Klinke (Diamond) of
Germany.

2%” length. Blued finish.

Head size

#TPL135238B
(276" | .288")

#TPL235238B
(:282"/.288")

#TPL240238B
(:282"/.290")

#TPL245238B
(2827 /.292")

1/0 or
2/0
head

or# 4%
size
shank

Shank size

1/0 #34

2/0 #34
2/0 #4

2/0 #4%

Sizes offered current at time of printing. Size selec-
tion may change. Refer to price list or phone for info.

# TPJ1238B
#TPJ1212B

#TPJ2214B
#TPJ2238B
#TPJ2212B

#TPJ3214B
#TPJ3238B
#TPJ3212B

#TPJ4214B
# TPJ4238B
# TPJ4212B

#TPJ5238B
#TPJ5212B

#TPJ6238B
#TPJ6212B

DENRO TUNING PINS

Worldwide, rebuilders and manufacturers
have come to depend on Denro Tuning Pins
for excellent quality at an economical price.

DENRO TUNING PINS

il

DENRO TUNING PINS

Nickel with Blued Threads

Blued
1/0 x 2%” Blued 276 #TPJ1238N
1/0 x 2%” Blued #TPJ1212N

2/0 x 2% Blued 282~

#TPJ2214N

2/0 x 2%” Blued # TPJ2238N
2/0 x 2/4” Blued # TPJ2212N

3/0 x 2/4” Blued 286 #TPJ3214N
3/0 x 2%” Blued #TPJ3238N

3/0 x 25" Blued

#TPJ3212N

4/0 x 247 Blued 290" #TPJ4214N
4/0 x 2%” Blued #TPJ4238N

4/0 x 2% Blued #TPJ4212N
5/0 x 2%” Blued .296” #TPJ5238N

5/0 x 2" Blued

6/0 x 2%” Blued 302~
6/0 x 2" Blued

#TPJ5212N

# TPJ6238N
# TPJ6212N

1/0 x 2%” Nickel
1/0 x 24" Nickel

2/0 x 24” Nickel
2/0 x 2%” Nickel
2/0 x 21” Nickel

3/0 x 24" Nickel
3/0 x 2%” Nickel
3/0 x 2” Nickel

4/0 x 24" Nickel
4/0 x 2%” Nickel
4/0 x 2" Nickel

5/0 x 2%” Nickel
5/0 x 21” Nickel

6/0 x 2%” Nickel
6/0 x 21” Nickel

276"

282”7

286"

.290”

.296”

.302”

Phone Orders:

1-800-347-3854

A-27




