A A A YE HAR IS A AN



# **DIAMOND TUNING PINS**

Diamond Tuning Pins from Klinke of Germany.

Superior in finish and peerless in consistency. Our best tuning pin, we highly recommend Diamond Tuning Pins for their smooth, shiny finishes, their cleanly cut threads, and their distinctive consistency. Preferred by top rebuilders and manufacturers, these jewels are now available in North America – exclusively at Pianotek Supply Co. Blued or nickel-plated finishes.

#### DIAMOND BLUED TUNING PINS

# TPD1238B	1/0 x 2¾" Blued	7.0mm
# TPD1212B	1/0 x 2½" Blued	(.276")
# TPD2214B # TPD2238B # TPD2212B	2/0 x 2¼″ Blued 2/0 x 2¾″ Blued 2/0 x 2½″ Blued	7.15mm (.282″)
# TPD3238B	3/0 x 2 <sup>3</sup> / <sup>"</sup> Blued	7.25mm
# TPD3212B	3/0 x 2 <sup>1</sup> / <sup>"</sup> Blued	(.286″)
# TPD35238B	3½ x 2¾″ Blued	7.30mm
# TPD35212B	3½ x 2½″ Blued	(.288″)
# TPD4238B	4/0 x 2 <sup>3</sup> / <sup>"</sup> Blued	7.35mm
# TPD4212B	4/0 x 2 <sup>1</sup> / <sup>"</sup> Blued	(.290″)

1/0 or

2/0

head

#3½,

#4, or#4½

size

shank

## DIAMOND NICKEL TUNING PINS

# TPD1238N	1/0 x 2¾″ Nickel	7.0mm
# TPD1212N	1/0 x 2½″ Nickel	(.276″)
# TPD2214N # TPD2238N # TPD2212N	2/0 x 2¼″ Nickel 2/0 x 2¾″ Nickel 2/0 x 2½″ Nickel	7.15mm (.282″)
# TPD3238N	3/0 x 2¾″ Nickel	7.25mm
# TPD3212N	3/0 x 2½″ Nickel	(.286″)
# TPD35238N	3½ x 2¾″ Nickel	7.30mm
# TPD35212N	3½ x 2½″ Nickel	(.288″)
# TPD4238N	4/0 x 2¾" Nickel	7.35mm
# TPD4212N	4/0 x 2½" Nickel	(.290″)

### LO-TORQ<sup>™</sup> TUNING PINS

Oversized threads, but standard size heads! Patented Lo-Torq<sup>™</sup> Tuning Pins allow restringing in the original pinblock using oversized pins, but keeping the head a tuning-friendly 1/0 or 2/0. Great for restringing entire piano or a bass section only.

Available in "in-between" sizes. Manufactured by Klinke (Diamond) of Germany.

2<sup>3</sup>/<sup>"</sup> length. Blued finish.

# TPL135238B (.276"/.288")	<u>Head size</u> 1/0	<u>Shank size</u> #3½
# TPL235238B (.282"/.288")	2/0	#3½
# TPL240238B (.282"/.290")	2/0	#4
# TPL245238B (.282"/.292")	2/0	$#4\frac{1}{2}$

Sizes offered current at time of printing. Size selection may change. Refer to price list or phone for info.

### **DENRO TUNING PINS**

Worldwide, rebuilders and manufacturers have come to depend on Denro Tuning Pins for excellent quality at an economical price.

#### DENRO TUNING PINS Blued

-	1238B 1212B	1/0 x 2¾" Blued .276" 1/0 x 2½" Blued	
# TPJ	2214B 2238B 2212B	2/0 x 2¼" Blued .282" 2/0 x 2¾" Blued 2/0 x 2½" Blued	
# TPJ	3214B 3238B 3212B	3/0 x 2¼" Blued .286" 3/0 x 2¾" Blued 3/0 x 2½" Blued	
# TPJ	4214B 4238B 4212B	4/0 x 2¼" Blued .290" 4/0 x 2¾" Blued 4/0 x 2½" Blued	
	5238B 5212B	5/0 x 2¾" Blued .296" 5/0 x 2½" Blued	
5	6238B 6212B	6/0 x 2 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " Blued .302" 6/0 x 2 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " Blued	



#### DENRO TUNING PINS Nickel with Blued Threads

,	# TPJ1238N # TPJ1212N	1/0 x 2¾" Nickel .276" 1/0 x 2½" Nickel
	# TPJ2214N # TPJ2238N # TPJ2212N	2/0 x 2¼" Nickel .282" 2/0 x 2¾" Nickel 2/0 x 2½" Nickel
	# TPJ3214N # TPJ3238N # TPJ3212N	3/0 x 2¼" Nickel .286" 3/0 x 2¾" Nickel 3/0 x 2½" Nickel
,	# TPJ4214N # TPJ4238N # TPJ4212N	4/0 x 2¼" Nickel .290″ 4/0 x 2¾" Nickel 4/0 x 2½" Nickel
,	# TPJ5238N # TPJ5212N	5/0 x 2¾" Nickel .296" 5/0 x 2½" Nickel
	# TPJ6238N # TPJ6212N	6/0 x 2¾" Nickel .302" 6/0 x 2½" Nickel